
C.N.V. LUCACIU

Orar generat:12.11.2023 aSc Orare

9B 12H 9B12H 12H11B9B 12H 11B11B9B

11C9G9D12C 7B 11C9F9G 9D 7B 11C 9F9G 12C 11C9F 9D12C7B 9F 9G9D 9G7B

10F 9C12E 9C 9C12E12F 9C 12E12D 10F 10F 12D 9C 10F12D

11F9E12F 11F11E 10B12A 11E10B 12F12A 11F10B 9E 9E12F 12A 11F11F11E9E12F 12A

11A11D 10A 11A11D 12B 10G10A 12B 10G 12B 11A11A 11D10G 10A

10C 10D11F 11F12G 10D12G 10C 10E12G 10C10D10E12F 10E12G

7A 9A5B 8B 7A 6B8A9A 5B 8B 6B8A 9A8B 7A6B 7A8A 9A5B 7A 6B 8A5B8B

5A 6A 5A6A 5A6A 5A6A

12H12H9F 12G10G 9F 11D 10G 12H12G 11D

Anca
Apostol

Raluca
Bledea

Camelia
Bogdan

Alina
Dorle

Janina
Friedrich

Florentina
Ghita

Delia
Muntean

Manuela
Pintea

Violin
Bretan

Doina
Czibere

Luni Marţi Miercuri Joi Vineri

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7

Orarul general profesori



C.N.V. LUCACIU

Orar generat:12.11.2023 aSc Orare

9E 9E

11B 6A10A 9C 12F10A 9C 12F 6A 6A 10A 6A12B 11B

11C 10D 11A 10F 12C10E9A9E 10E 10F9E 12C 11C10D

10B 9A 6B 9A 6B9G 6B9G9A 10B 9B 9B

11A12A 8A 12A 10G8A 11A 12A8A 10G11E 11A11E

12B 10B9D 10B 12D9D5A 12D12D5A 11F 12B11F 5A

12A 12A 7A 12A7A 7A

10A 11A9B 8B 12F10A 8B 12F 11A 10A 8B8B11A9B

7B 5B 12G10F5B 7B 10C 7B11E 10F5B 7B11E 12G 10C

9A9F 12E9A 10A 11B 12A9F 11F 12E11B 9A 11F

Adelina
Dezsi

Daniela
Ember

Mihaela
Florian

Ioana
Giesswein

Andreea
Laurentiu

Claudia
Morar

Simona
Salajan

Hajnalka
Szabo

Iuliana
Pop

Selena
Aqui

Luni Marţi Miercuri Joi Vineri

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7



C.N.V. LUCACIU

Orar generat:12.11.2023 aSc Orare

12G10C 9F 12G 11F10G 10C 9D
11A
11B

10G 9F9D12D 11F
11A
11B

12E 12D 12E
9A
9B

9A
9B

11E 9E
6A
6B

5A
5B

11E11C 9E
6A
6B

5A
5B

11C 12F

11D12C10D 10A
10B
10F

9G 12C 10D10E
10B
10F

11D 10E10A12H 9G 11D 12A/12B 12H 9C9C

10B12B 10B 12B

8B 9B
6A
6B

11E
10G
10E

6A
6B

11E
10G
10E

11C
11D
11B

8B
11C
11D
11B

12A 9B

7A10A
10C
10D

10B
10F

9F
9G

8A7B
10C
10D

10B
10F

5A
5B

9E
9D

8A10A
5A
5B

9F
9G

9E
9D

7A7B

9C 9C
9A
9B

9A
9B

12C
12G

11B
12C
12G

11F
12D
12H

11A
12D
12H

12B/12E
12F

11F11A 11B

10F 7B7A 9E

11A 12A10B 10B11A 12A10B 11A 9E 12A 10B 11A 11A9E 12A

Aneta
Fazacas

Mihaela
Cuciureanu

Daniela
Sitar

Gabriela
Pirvu

Cristina
Rob

Alex
Sabou

Tudor
Moisa

Alina
Vasilescu

Nela
Palko

Gabriela
Boroica

Luni Marţi Miercuri Joi Vineri

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7



C.N.V. LUCACIU

Orar generat:12.11.2023 aSc Orare

7A 8B6B 5A 7A8B 6B 5A5A 7A 8B5A 7A 8B6B6B5A 7A8B6B5A

11E11C9F 10C9F 11E 10C11C9F 11E 11C 11E10C 10C 11C9F

11B 5B12D 11B 11B5B 5B5B 12D 11B12D 5B 5B 11B 12D

7B 9B9B12E 7B 10E9B12E 7B10E 10E12E 7B10E 9B 7B10E 12E

10A10G9A 12G 10A12G 10G 10A12G9A9A 10A10G9A 12G10G

11D 11D 12H 9D9G 11D9D 9G 12H 9D 11D 12H9D 9G 11D 12H 9G

8A12C 8A10D 12F12C 10D 8A 10D12C 8A 10D 12F12C 8A

6A 12B9C 6A 6A 11F 12B 9C11F 6A12B 9C10F 6A12B12B 9C 10F

12D10D9C6A 12E 10D 9G 9F 6A 12E 9C9G 10D 12E 12D9F 12D 10D 9C9G 9F

12G11C12A 11C10A 7A 11C7B 12G 12A10A7B 7A 12G12A 10A

Andrei
Bretan

Traian
Covaciu

Cristian
Heuberger

Dana
Heuberger

Erika
Darolti

Natalia
Farcas

Lucia
Sandu

Horia
Zlamparet

Alina
Ureche

Gabriela
Maries

Luni Marţi Miercuri Joi Vineri

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7



C.N.V. LUCACIU

Orar generat:12.11.2023 aSc Orare

11D10G10G 9D11E 12H 11D11B 12H 11E 9D 11B 12H 11D 10G9D 11B11E

11A 12C 12C6B 9E 10B 11A 12C9B 10B11A6B 9B 9B 9E 10B 12C

8A10E 12B 8A 8B10C 10C9A10E 12B 8B 10C10F 12B10C 9A10E 10F 9A

10A 7B 12B 9F9E 9C 9F 12E10A12G 12G11D 12D12G11B 9F 12G9F9C7B

8A 11E 8A 7A9B 11A 12H 9B11E 10E10B 12C12H 11E 11E10E10B 12H12H 7A

10D 9D11C 8B9D10G 10C9G 9G10G 9A9A 8B10C10D 10F 12A9G10G 9A

6A6B 7B 10E8A 12E 9D 5B5A 6A9D 7B10E12C12E 6B

12A7A 12A 8B9G 12G11B9A 9A9F 7A 9B 12G 11A9B9F9G

11E 10A10C10G12H 11E 12B10C 10G11C 9E 11E 10G10B 12H 10A10B12H11D

10F9C 9C 12D10D 10D

Cristina
Petrule

Lucian
Stoian

Laura
Tesileanu

Ionel Bud

Magdalen
a Covaci

Margaret
a Radu

Cristina
Lupan

Carmen
Matias

Denisa
Podina

Lorena
Sfercoci

Luni Marţi Miercuri Joi Vineri

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7



C.N.V. LUCACIU

Orar generat:12.11.2023 aSc Orare

12D12F 12E10F 9G 11D 11F 10A9C5B 11C 12F10F10G 12D11F 12B9D 10B 10D10E

12H 12G 11E6A9E 9E 11A 12C7B 12A 9E 9F8A 7A8B 9B 8A5A 10C6B 8B

12A6B 8A5B10F 11C 10F7B 12C 10G6A6B10F 11D 6A 8A7B 5B9A 8A5B 10F

8B 7A5A 9E11F 11E10E 8B9G 11A 8B 5A9D 10C 5A 9F 11E 11A7A 9C9E

12B12F 11F11F 11B11B 12F12F 11F 10A 11F 11C 12E12G 11D10B11F 12D12H12F10D 11F 9B

9F5A 11F 12H 7A 7B9F 10F 10D 6B8A 11E10G 6A8B 5B

12D 11B 9B12D 11B9B 10D 9C 12D10A 11B

9G 10C 9C 12A 9C 10B12A 9C 9G 11C

10E10E11A11C 11C10E11C 12C 11C 10C 11A 11C 11C

9A9D 10E 12B 11D 9D 12B11D 11D 9D 9A9D

Laura
Cardos

Viorica
Stecko

Anca
Bodnar

Daniel
Burzo

Adrian
Sovago

Alina
Bonto

Adriana
Diaconescu

Adela
Filip

Alin
Maidan

Claudia
Muresan

Luni Marţi Miercuri Joi Vineri

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7



C.N.V. LUCACIU

Orar generat:12.11.2023 aSc Orare

12C 9E 12E 12C 12E 12C 12G 12C12C 12F

10B 10C 12B12H 12D 9B9D9E 10A10E 10F 12G9E 9C 12A 9A9G 10D10G 12B9F

10B11E 11D12E 12F 10F 11B 12C 11F 10A11F11F 12F11F 10F10D 11A11C12F 10A10C12F

10G 10E

7A7B 8A6A 5A5B 8B6B

7A 8A
9C
9D

10C
10D

6B 10F
9A
9B

9F
9G

5A 8B5B9A 11B 7B
10A
10B

10E/
10G

6A 6B
12F
11F

9E

6B
9C/
9D

5A 5B9E 12F
10C/
10D

10F
9A/
9B

9F/
9G

7A 7B 8B
10A/
10B

6A 8A
10E
10G

12F/
11F

10D10E 10G 9B9B 12F 12H11C 12D10C 9C 10F9D 12G 11F12C 9E9F 11D 12E 9G

8A 8B 10A

7B 10B6A6B 11E 7A 11A11B 10B
12A/
12B

5A 5B9A

Andreea
Sarkozi

Nadia
Andreica

Delia
Ardelean

Simona
Donca

Monica
Petrus

Silvia
Donca

Adrian
Iercosan

Alin
Florian

Ana Cont

Ioana
Denut

Luni Marţi Miercuri Joi Vineri

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7



C.N.V. LUCACIU

Orar generat:12.11.2023 aSc Orare

8B5A 5B 8B7A 6A 12F11E 8A 7B6B 7A7B 8A 6B6A5A5B

9A9G 11D10B 10D 11F11B 12G 12H10B 10D9D 9F 11A9B9E

9C 10C10G12D 10A10E 10F 11C 12B12C 10G 12A10E 10A10C12E

Adrian
Catricicau

Ioan Dan

Anton
Goia

Luni Marţi Miercuri Joi Vineri

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7


